Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lewis Roberts - (546605) - Nofio Clwyd - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.02
1:03.28
1:03.64
1:04.32
1:10.40

1:11.06

:113.62

:115.48

:115.93

:115.93

117.65

:117.88

:117.95
1:18.13
1:20.27
1:21.82
1:23.51
1:24.08
1:24.71
1:26.44
1:31.50
1:37.90
1:39.32
1:39.41

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

457
430
423
409
312
303
273
253
249
249
232
230
230
228
210
199
187
183
179
168
142
116
111
111

Round

m I m =m™m I mMm m I m I

T

Date

27/09/14
04/02/14
04/02/14
28/09/13
27/10/112
07/10/12
17/03/12
11/02/12
15/01/12
15/01/12
22/10/11
11/02/12
01/10/11
02/07/11
04/12/11
13/02/11
16/01/11
16/01/11
13/02/11
26/02/11
23/10/10
03/07/10
27/02/10
12/06/10

Meet

Conwy County Aquatics Closed Invitational
Swim Wales North Region Championships
Swim Wales North Region Championships
Swim Conway Closed Invitation Meet
Geoff Drew Memorial Meet 2012

Wirral Metro Autumn Meet

Cheshire County Championships

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Holywell Valentine Meet

Holywell Valentine Meet

Geoff Drew Graded Memorial Meet

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
East Clwyd League Championships
Holywell Summer Sprint Meet

Stafford Apex 2011 Licensed Meet

Swim Wales North 2011 Regional Champs
Holywell Valentine Meet

Holywell Valentine Meet

Swim Wales North 2011 Regional Champs
Menai AA & B Grade Meet

Geoff Drew Memorial

Holywell Sprint Meet

Menai AA & B Meet

Cath Ankers Meet

Venue

Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Holywell
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Llandudno
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Llandudno
Holywell
Holywell
Stafford
Llandudno
Holywell
Holywell
Llandudno
Bangor
Holywell
Holywell
Bangor

Wrexham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold

Level

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time
1:02.02
1:03.64
1:03.28
1:04.32
1:10.40
1:11.06

1:13.62

115.48

:117.88

:115.93

:115.93
1:20.27
1:17.65
1:17.95
1:18.13
1:26.44
1:21.82
1:24.71
1:24.08
1:23.51
1:31.50
1:37.90
1:39.41

1:39.32

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

457
423
430
409
312
303
273
253
230
249
249
210
232
230
228
168
199
179
183
187
142
116
111
111

Round

F

m m I I

I =m I

Date

27/09/14
04/02/14
04/02/14
28/09/13
27/10/12
07/10/12
17/03/12
11/02/12
11/02/12
15/01/12
15/01/12
04/12/11
22/10/11
01/10/11
02/07/11
26/02/11
13/02/11
13/02/11
16/01/11
16/01/11
23/10/10
03/07/10
12/06/10
27/02/10

Meet

Conwy County Aquatics Closed Invitational
Swim Wales North Region Championships
Swim Wales North Region Championships
Swim Conway Closed Invitation Meet
Geoff Drew Memorial Meet 2012

Wirral Metro Autumn Meet

Cheshire County Championships

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Holywell Valentine Meet

Holywell Valentine Meet

Stafford Apex 2011 Licensed Meet

Geoff Drew Graded Memorial Meet

East Clwyd League Championships
Holywell Summer Sprint Meet

Menai AA & B Grade Meet

Swim Wales North 2011 Regional Champs
Swim Wales North 2011 Regional Champs
Holywell Valentine Meet

Holywell Valentine Meet

Geoff Drew Memorial

Holywell Sprint Meet

Cath Ankers Meet

Menai AA & B Meet

Venue

Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Holywell
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Llandudno
Llandudno
Holywell
Holywell
Stafford
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Bangor
Llandudno
Llandudno
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Wrexham

Bangor

Club Swam Under

Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold

Mold

Page 2/2
Level

4
2

-

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



