## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Lewis Roberts - (546605) - Nofio Clwyd - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.02	457	F	27/09/14	Conwy County Aquatics Closed Invitational	Llandudno	Mold	4
1:03.28	430	Н	04/02/14	Swim Wales North Region Championships	Llandudno	Mold	2
1:03.64	423	F	04/02/14	Swim Wales North Region Championships	Llandudno	Mold	2
1:04.32	409	F	28/09/13	Swim Conway Closed Invitation Meet	Llandudno	Mold	4
1:10.40	312	F	27/10/12	Geoff Drew Memorial Meet 2012	Holywell	Mold	4
1:11.06	303	F	07/10/12	Wirral Metro Autumn Meet	Birkenhead	Mold	2
1:13.62	273	Н	17/03/12	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Mold	2
1:15.48	253	F	11/02/12	Swim Wales North Regional Championships	Llandudno	Mold	2
1:15.93	249	Н	15/01/12	Holywell Valentine Meet	Holywell	Mold	2
1:15.93	249	F	15/01/12	Holywell Valentine Meet	Holywell	Mold	2
1:17.65	232	F	22/10/11	Geoff Drew Graded Memorial Meet	Holywell	Mold	4
1:17.88	230	Н	11/02/12	Swim Wales North Regional Championships	Llandudno	Mold	2
1:17.95	230	F	01/10/11	East Clwyd League Championships	Holywell	Mold	4
1:18.13	228	F	02/07/11	Holywell Summer Sprint Meet	Holywell	Mold	4
1:20.27	210	Н	04/12/11	Stafford Apex 2011 Licensed Meet	Stafford	Mold	3
1:21.82	199	F	13/02/11	Swim Wales North 2011 Regional Champs	Llandudno	Mold	2
1:23.51	187	Н	16/01/11	Holywell Valentine Meet	Holywell	Mold	1
1:24.08	183	F	16/01/11	Holywell Valentine Meet	Holywell	Mold	1
1:24.71	179	Н	13/02/11	Swim Wales North 2011 Regional Champs	Llandudno	Mold	2
1:26.44	168		26/02/11	Menai AA & B Grade Meet	Bangor	Mold	4
1:31.50	142	F	23/10/10	Geoff Drew Memorial	Holywell	Mold	3
1:37.90	116	F	03/07/10	Holywell Sprint Meet	Holywell	Mold	3
1:39.32	111		27/02/10	Menai AA & B Meet	Bangor	Mold	3
1:39.41	111	F	12/06/10	Cath Ankers Meet	Wrexham	Mold	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Page 2 / 2 Level
1:02.02	457	F	27/09/14	Conwy County Aquatics Closed Invitational	Llandudno	Mold	4
1:03.64	423	F	04/02/14	Swim Wales North Region Championships	Llandudno	Mold	2
1:03.28	430	Н	04/02/14	Swim Wales North Region Championships	Llandudno	Mold	2
1:04.32	409	F	28/09/13	Swim Conway Closed Invitation Meet	Llandudno	Mold	4
1:10.40	312	F	27/10/12	Geoff Drew Memorial Meet 2012	Holywell	Mold	4
1:11.06	303	F	07/10/12	Wirral Metro Autumn Meet	Birkenhead	Mold	2
1:13.62	273	Н	17/03/12	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Mold	2
1:15.48	253	F	11/02/12	Swim Wales North Regional Championships	Llandudno	Mold	2
1:17.88	230	Н	11/02/12	Swim Wales North Regional Championships	Llandudno	Mold	2
1:15.93	249	F	15/01/12	Holywell Valentine Meet	Holywell	Mold	2
1:15.93	249	Н	15/01/12	Holywell Valentine Meet	Holywell	Mold	2
1:20.27	210	Н	04/12/11	Stafford Apex 2011 Licensed Meet	Stafford	Mold	3
1:17.65	232	F	22/10/11	Geoff Drew Graded Memorial Meet	Holywell	Mold	4
1:17.95	230	F	01/10/11	East Clwyd League Championships	Holywell	Mold	4
1:18.13	228	F	02/07/11	Holywell Summer Sprint Meet	Holywell	Mold	4
1:26.44	168		26/02/11	Menai AA & B Grade Meet	Bangor	Mold	4
1:21.82	199	F	13/02/11	Swim Wales North 2011 Regional Champs	Llandudno	Mold	2
1:24.71	179	Н	13/02/11	Swim Wales North 2011 Regional Champs	Llandudno	Mold	2
1:24.08	183	F	16/01/11	Holywell Valentine Meet	Holywell	Mold	1
1:23.51	187	Н	16/01/11	Holywell Valentine Meet	Holywell	Mold	1
1:31.50	142	F	23/10/10	Geoff Drew Memorial	Holywell	Mold	3
1:37.90	116	F	03/07/10	Holywell Sprint Meet	Holywell	Mold	3
1:39.41	111	F	12/06/10	Cath Ankers Meet	Wrexham	Mold	3
1:39.32	111		27/02/10	Menai AA & B Meet	Bangor	Mold	3
					=		

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS